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Saison Salle 07/08 TARABELLI Alexandra (SDCL) Classement National : 701

Scores

468

430
436

425

465
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456

300
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ASPTT Bastia 21/10/07 Bastia Pietrabugno 
25/10/07

ASPTT Bastia 13/01/08 Calvi 03/02/08 Bastia Pietrabugno 
02/03/08
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Dates

Moyenne

Moyenne 
Class.National

Cut Champ. 
France 08


